
North
C4144821  18  Mount Rae RG $509,000 Terry Arnett CENTURY 21 FOOTHILLS REAL ESTATE terry@arnettrealestate.com
C4163458  14  STORM MOUNTAIN PL (1-3pm) $539,900 Evan Perry CENTURY 21 FOOTHILLS REAL ESTATE evanperry@shaw.ca
C4173743  9  SANDSTONE RIDGE CR $589,900 Fiona Christiaansen RE/MAX REALTY PROFESSIONALS fiona@fionac.com
C4173758  91  MOUNT RAE HT $525,000 Neil Stopher RE/MAX FIRST neil@JustinHavre.com
C4162647  21  MOUNT BURNS GR $615,000 Brett Murrell CIR REALTY brett@griffinre.ca
C4176019  109  LANG PL (1-230) $895,000 Timothy J Jones RE/MAX SIGNATURE PROPERTIES tjones105@gmail.com
C4165388  26  RANCHERS MR $674,900 Shauna Yawney RE/MAX REAL ESTATE (MOUNTAIN VIEW) syawney@gmail.com
C4171678  7  RANCHERS VW $509,900 TJ Anderson ROYAL LEPAGE BENCHMARK tj@royallepage.ca
C4173397  17  MILLER BA $735,000 Heather Nickel RE/MAX FIRST heather@JustinHavre.com
C4176942 29 ROWLAND LANE $569,900 Chad Chapman RE/MAX REALTY PROFESSIONALS chad.chapman@remax.net
C4145456  1  WINTERS WY $1,150,000 Wendy Morrison RE/MAX FIRST Wendy@WendyMorrison.ca
C4172065  145  CARR CR $359,700 Reta Vaccaro MAXWELL CAPITAL REALTY rvaccaro@maxwellrealty.ca
C4165241 387 BANISTER DR $674,900 Judy Wagner RE/MAX CENTRAL j1wagner@telus.net
C4174943  18  CRYSTALRIDGE CL $599,000 Karen Salmon ROYAL LEPAGE BENCHMARK sold@karensalmon.com
C4175364  83  CRYSTAL SHORES HT (2-3pm) $375,000 Sam Clement REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONALS INC. sam@realestateokotoks.com
C4162021  107  CRYSTAL SHORES MR $595,000 Caleb Reich RE/MAX LANDAN REAL ESTATE calebreich@gmail.com
C4171617  10  Crystal Shores CV $285,900 Rene McManus SUTTON GROUP CANWEST renemcmanus@shaw.ca
C4171395  273  CRYSTAL SHORES DR $580,000 Trista Wenzel CIR REALTY twenzel@cirrealty.ca
C4173407  27  DRAKE LANDING LO $520,000 Jodi Hanrahan CIR REALTY jhanrahan@cirrealty.ca
C4174710  10  DRAKE LANDING GV $519,900 Randell B Thiessen RE/MAX HOUSE OF REAL ESTATE info@teamthiessen.com
C4172192  14  DRAKE LANDING ME (315-415) $440,000 Sam Clement REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONALS INC. sam@realestateokotoks.com
C4171647  142  Drake Landing GD $468,000 Julie Parry MAXWELL CAPITAL REALTY info@julieparry.com
C4176087  49  DRAKE LANDING GD $498,800 Eddie Parry MAXWELL CAPITAL REALTY info@julieparry.com
C4150335  103  DRAKE LANDING CR $537,500 Nicki Dahl CENTURY 21 FOOTHILLS REAL ESTATE dahlhouse10@gmail.com
South
C4164466  25  CIMARRON ESTATES LI $999,999 Heather Davis RE/MAX FIRST kim@kimvink.com
C4141464  5  CIMARRON ESTATES LI (3-430) $1,095,000 Timothy J Jones RE/MAX SIGNATURE PROPERTIES tjones105@gmail.com
C4172613  32  CIMARRON ESTATES LI $1,198,000 Randell B Thiessen RE/MAX HOUSE OF REAL ESTATE info@teamthiessen.com
C4166103  36  CIMARRON ESTATES WY $725,000 Blake Ball RE/MAX HOUSE OF REAL ESTATE Blake.Ball@remax.net
C4132096  15  CIMARRON SPRINGS RD $529,900 Emily Mucciacito MAXWELL CAPITAL REALTY emilym@maxwellrealty.ca
C4168037  135  CIMARRON DR $498,888 James Ryan RE/MAX SIGNATURE PROPERTIES jamesryan1@remax.net
C4165513  725  CIMARRON CL $645,000 Kathleen Weare RE/MAX FIRST kathleenweare@remax.net
C4172659  434  Cimarron BV $464,900 Tracy L Barker RE/MAX FIRST tracy@tracybarker.ca
C4170756  53  SPRING MEADOWS BA $299,900 Curtis M Kramer ROYAL LEPAGE SOLUTIONS curtiskramer@royallepage.ca
C4164350  110  WOODBEND WY $437,900 Chris Podesky RE/MAX SIGNATURE PROPERTIES chrispodesky@gmail.com
C4170640  148  WOODBEND WY $436,900 Neil Donnelly RE/MAX LANDAN REAL ESTATE Jay@MagnussenRealEstate.com
C4166304  45  SHEEP RIVER HT $639,900 Sheryl Lauinger RE/MAX FIRST lauingers@shaw.ca
C4176070  200  SHEEP RIVER TC $639,900 Murray Williamson CENTURY 21 FOOTHILLS REAL ESTATE murrayw10@shaw.ca
C4170988  242  WESTMOUNT CR $444,900 Tom Scott ROYAL LEPAGE SOLUTIONS thomasscott@royallepage.ca
C4164086  220  WESTMOUNT CR $610,000 Mark A Lockhart RE/MAX FIRST mark@marklockhart.com
C4172631  20  WESTRIDGE DR $399,900 Tricia Rakos CENTURY 21 FOOTHILLS REAL ESTATE letusguideyouhome@gmail.com
C4165122  35  WESTRIDGE RD $485,000 Brad Pond MAXWELL SOUTH STAR REALTY nleech@maxwellrealty.ca
C4166931  130  Westland ST $524,900 Jim Bird ROYAL LEPAGE BENCHMARK joebuggie@shaw.ca
C4177521 156 WESTLAND ST $549,900 Janice Philo ROYAL LEPAGE BENCHMARK janicephilo@royallepage.ca

Acreages and out of town
C4174910 434010-24 St W $774,900 Krista Brown RE/MAX SIGNATURE PROPERTIES kristabrownrealestate@gmail.com
C4172335 45 HERITAGE HARBOUR, Heritage Point $699,900 Jay Magnussen RE/MAX LANDAN Jay@MagnussenRealEstate.com
C4177108 434064 2 St E $890,900 Heather Moores RE/MAX SIGNATURE PROPERTIES heather.moores@remax.net
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